Printing time:11:01
FRIDAY, 13.12.2024.

First Half| Team 1 - Total Team 2 - Total BothTeamsto | 1eam1 | Team2

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full |y inBoth Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Jotal e 1 Goals st Haf-fooals nFist e B | Gaals | Gosle

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | overT5 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

12:00(11802/ISR 3 |JERUSALEM SHIM.T.A. 1.93/3.45|3.70[3.05|5.50|5.50|10.5]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]2.90 | 2.30 | 1.75 | 5.10| 2.25|9.00 [ 1.70 | 2.00 [ 1.82 | 2.85
12:00| 3661 |IND 1 |BENGAL.SC DELHI 2.20|3.40|3.00]3.50|4.906.25|8.50|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|3.00 | 2.60|1.77 |5.30| 1.92 | 6.75|1.55 | 1.80 | 1.87 | 2.35
12:30/ 8501 |ISR 3 |KIRY.YAM BEIT SHE. 1.08/10.5|17.0f1.27|25.0]1.65|65.013.20|1.30|1.73/1.80]1.32|1.10]1.20 | 2.00 3.60 | 22.0|2.40 | 2.50[1.10 | 6.00
12:30/8703 [ISR 3 |DIMONA SHIM.K.K. 1.03/13.0|30.0 4.00/1.20|1.53
12:40111932/ISR 3 |MACC.L.A. HAP.B.L. 1.50/3.80|6.50)2.25|11.0]3.60|25.0]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|2.60 | 1.87|1.67 |4.203.15|18.0[2.10|2.55[1.67 | 5.70
13:00[11788 TAN 1 |[FOUN.GATE COAST.U. 2.00/3.20|3.70 1.5312.35
13:00[11933/ISR 3 |MACCAB.S. TZELTIRA 2.40/3.20/2.85|3.904.80|7.75]9.00(1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90]3.90 | 3.25[2.05|6.75|2.15|7.50 | 1.78 | 2.35]2.40 | 2.75
13:00[11972 TUR42 |[FATSA ETIMESGUT 3.80/3.25/1.95|6.25|3.20|11.06.00f1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]6.75|5.90[2.70 | 10.5|1.92 | 6.25|2.15|2.85]3.99 | 2.25
13:00] 1228 |BUG C|LOK.1929 BOTEV V. 7.00|3.70]1.50]13.0]2.30|27.0|3.60|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|12.0 | 11.0|3.30 | 19.0] 1.67 | 4.30|2.20 | 2.70|6.00 | 1.70
13:00{3712 [IRN 2 |NIROYE Z. M.SOONG. 2.15|3.05|3.45]3.60|5.80|6.75|10.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 4.10 2.10
13:15[11803/ISR 3 |HAP.AZOR HOLON J. 6.50|3.80]1.5011.0]2.30|23.0|3.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85[9.50 | 9.00[3.05 | 18.0| 1.62 | 4.10|2.10 | 2.55|5.40 | 1.65
13:30111922|ISR 3 |MAC.N.A. TIRA 11.0/5.20|1.25(20.0|1.73|65.0|2.30]2.03|1.70|2.70 | 2.45]17.0 | 16.0|3.50 | 23.0| 1.40 | 3.15|2.45|2.75|7.25 | 1.37
13:30]3711 [IRN 2 |NAFT GAC. SANAT N. 3.10|3.002.35|5.403.90|10.0|{7.75[1.41]2.70 | 5.40 6.25 2.20
14:00| 1240 BUG 2 |LUDOG.II STRUMSKA 1.48|3.80|7.00)2.20|13.0|3.50|28.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.55 | 1.85]|1.62 | 4.10]3.20| 19.0 | 2.15| 2.60 | 1.65 | 6.00
14:00/4795 [IDN 1 |PERSIB MAL.UTD. 1.50|3.90|6.25[2.25|10.0|3.45|20.0]|1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.35|1.77|1.62 | 3.99]| 2.95| 15.0 | 2.00 | 2.40 [ 1.62 | 4.90
14:00| 4871 |THAI2 [BANGKOK S.PRAK.C. 1.60/3.70|5.40(2.45|8.00|4.00| 16.01.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.35|1.90]1.70 |4.30|2.70 | 12.0[1.85|2.30 [ 1.62 | 4.10
14:30111789|MALLC|PERAK PAHANG 2.15|3.702.803.40 | 4.50|5.90 | 8.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50|2.40)2.90 | 2.55[1.75|5.20| 1.87 | 6.50 | 1.52 | 1.80 | 1.85 | 2.20
14:40111973 UAE 2 |[EMIRATES GULF UTD. 1.374.60|7.50(1.8712.0]2.556|33.012.70|1.40|2.00 | 2.00 | 1.62 | 1.45]1.40 | 2.90|2.55 | 16.0 [ 1.60 | 1.88 [ 1.30 | 3.70
14:40111996/UAE 2 |AL ARABI AL JAHAM. 1.55/3.80|5.80[2.25|9.00|3.50|17.012.11/1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.20 | 1.72]1.60 | 3.70 | 2.55 | 11.0[1.73 | 2.10 [ 1.55 | 3.90
14:40| 8510 |UAE 2 |G.HEROES FUJAIR.D. 6.00/4.00/1.50]9.50|2.15]19.03.25[2.19/1.60|2.55|2.40|7.75|7.25[2.5512.0|1.57 | 3.60 | 1.70 | 2.05] 3.90 | 1.47
15:00[11252 GRE2B/KALAMATA AEK II 1.33/4.40|10.0f1.9720.0]2.85/40.0]|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|2.45|1.67|1.55|4.10]3.70 | 27.0 | 2.65 | 3.05[1.62 | 9.00
15:00111793MALLC|K.LUMPUR JOHOR DT 23.0/12.0]1.03 4.10/1.15|1.37
15:00|2921 [ISR 2 |HAPOEL U. HAP.RISH. 3.60|3.30|2.00]5.60|3.20|10.5|6.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|6.00|5.10]2.40 |9.50| 1.87 | 6.00 | 1.92 | 2.55|3.35 | 2.15
15:00|2922 [ISR 2 |HAP.NAZ. IRONI R. 2.15|3.50|3.05|3.40 | 4.80|5.80|8.50|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05[2.65|2.35[1.65|5.00|1.82|6.75|1.45|1.65|1.70 | 2.10
15:00|2924 ISR 2 |HAP.RAAN. HAP.R.G. 3.60|3.35]1.98]5.50|3.10|10.0 | 5.601.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55[5.30 |4.50[2.25|9.00| 1.77 | 5.30 | 1.70 | 2.05|2.85 | 1.90
15:00/ 2925 |ISR 2 |KFAR KAS. HAP.AFULA 1.80/3.45|4.20(2.80|6.50|5.30|13.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.90 | 2.25]1.82 | 5.70 | 2.55| 10.5[1.90 | 2.45[1.85 | 3.60
15:00|2926 ISR 2 |HAP.K.S. HAP.P.T. 3.00|3.30|2.25]5.00|3.609.00|7.00|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|4.80 |3.99[2.05|8.00]|1.95|6.501.73 | 2.25|2.75 | 2.15
15:00| 3685 |JOR C |RAMTHA AL JAZ.A. 2.40|3.30|2.75|3.80|4.60|7.25|8.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.60 | 3.00| 1.87 | 6.25| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.95]2.10 | 2.35
15:00| 8502 |RWA 1 |POLICE BUGESERA 1.57 3.50 | 6.25 1.60|2.20
15:00| 8503 | TUN2A | MEGRINE HAMM.LIF 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70|7.00| 10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.504.20 | 3.05[2.05|7.00|2.45|9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 3.70
15:00|8505 |lUGA 1 |VILLA POLICE J. 1.63|3.50|5.50 1.69|2.05
15:1511790 TAN 1 |TABORA AZAM 4.00]3.25]1.90 1.5312.35
15:30|3662 |IND 1 |SR.DECCAN DEMPO 1.583.705.60[2.35/8.503.70 | 17.0)2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.25 | 1.77 | 1.62 | 3.99[2.55 | 12.0[1.75 | 2.15| 1.57 | 3.99
15:30| 3906 [ZAF2 |HUN.LIONS UPIN.CITY 1.903.304.00[3.05|6.75|5.80| 13.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20|3.203.45|2.45]1.92 | 6.25[2.60 | 10.5[2.00 | 2.65|2.15| 3.90
15:30| 3907 [ZAF2 |P.CALLIES CAPE TOWN 2.65|2.90]2.80]4.50]4.80]9.00|9.00]1.41]2.70 | 5.40|3.80|5.40 | 3.70] 2.35|8.00] 2.35 | 8.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.25 | 3.45
15:30| 3908 |ZAF2 |BAROKA B.LEOPAR. 2.10|3.05|3.60]3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.10 | 2.85]2.05 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 10.5|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.10
15:30/ 4286 |UKR 1 |VORSKL.P. LIV.BEREG 1.80/3.30|4.50(2.90|7.50|5.60 | 15.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ] 3.60 | 2.40 ] 1.87 | 6.00|2.85|12.0|2.20 | 2.90 [ 2.20 | 4.90
15:45/3701 |IRN 1 |NASSAJI KHEYBAR 2.90|2.75|2.60|4.90 | 4.4019.009.00/1.36|2.90 | 5.40 | 3.80|5.90 | 4.50]2.35|9.00]2.35|8.00|2.35|3.20 | 3.45 | 3.20
16:00111713/ALG2 |KOLEA KOUBA 3.25|3.05]2.2515.60|3.70|10.0 | 7.25|1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|6.00 | 5.00)2.35|9.50]2.10 | 7.00 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 3.45 | 2.55
16:00111717|ALG2 |HUSSEIN TEMOUCH. 1.75/3.30|4.80[2.80|8.50|5.50| 16.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.60 | 2.35] 1.87 | 6.00| 2.85 | 12.0 | 2.25 | 2.95|2.15| 5.20
16:0011718|/ALG2 |EL BIAR OUED SLY 1.60|3.45|6.00[2.55|10.5|4.50|20.0]1.47 | 2.50|5.00|3.50]3.35|2.15]|1.82 | 5.60]3.30 | 15.0 | 2.35 | 3.00 | 2.00 | 6.50
16:0011746|ALG2 |ARBA AKNOUN 3.70|3.10 | 2.056.00 | 3.4011.0 | 6.50|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 7.00 | 5.802.55|10.5]2.00 | 6.50 | 2.20 | 2.90 | 4.10 | 2.45
16:00111747|ALG2 |MASCARA MECHRIA 1.42/3.90|8.50(2.10|17.0]3.20|35.0]1.60|2.204.20|3.20]2.60 | 1.82]1.62 | 4.40]3.50 | 23.0|2.50 | 3.00 1.72| 8.00
16:00111748/ALG2 |EL KHEMIS JSM TIAR. 1.65|3.45|5.40(2.60|9.50|4.70|17.0]1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.052.10]1.77 | 5.50 | 2.90 | 12.0[2.10 | 2.75[1.95 | 5.30
16:00[11923 ALG2 |ASM ORAN MOSTAG.WA 1.8813.304.10/3.05|7.005.70 | 13.0) 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.50 | 2.50 | 1.87 | 6.25[2.75 | 10.5[2.10 | 2.80 | 2.15 | 4.20
16:00| 1227 |BUG C |BEROE LOK.PLOV. 1.703.45/4.90|2.70|8.50|4.80 | 16.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20/3.203.10 | 2.15)1.77 | 5.70[2.85 | 12.0|2.05|2.70 | 1.97 | 4.80
16:00112629|INDS1 |JAMSHEDP. PUNJAB 2.40/3.35|2.75|3.80 | 4.40|7.25/8.00(2.19/1.60 | 2.55|2.40]3.30 | 2.75[1.80 | 5.70| 1.87 | 6.50 | 1.53 | 1.80 ] 2.00 | 2.15
16:00/3702 [IRN 1 |SHAMS AZ. FOOLAD 2.35|2.703.30|3.90 | 5.40|7.75| 10.0 | 1.34 | 3.00 | 5.80 | 3.80 | 4.60 | 3.45]2.20 | 7.25] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.50 | 3.40|2.90 | 3.70
16:00| 3861 |ALG 1 |EL BAYADH ORAN 2.65|2.90|2.80]4.50|4.809.00|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80|5.40 | 3.70|2.35 | 8.00| 2.35 | 8.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.25 | 3.45
16:00| 3864 |ALG 1 |MAGRA PARADOU 2.35|3.003.1013.90|5.407.75|9.50 | 1.53| 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|4.40 | 3.35[2.15|7.00| 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 2.65 | 3.35
16:15] 2941 |QATLC|AL DUHAIL WAKRA 1.65|4.20|4.00)2.35|5.60|3.70|10.0)2.70 | 1.35[1.92/1.95]|1.97 |1.75]1.52 | 3.50 | 1.97 | 7.75[1.35| 1.57 [1.40 | 2.30
17:00111861|ptm23 |E.AM.M23 SPORT.M23 3.25|3.15]2.205.50 | 3.60|9.50 | 7.00 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.80)2.20 | 9.50] 2.00 | 6.75 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 3.30 | 2.40
17:00| 3865 |ALG 1 |SAOURA CHLEF 1.65|3.40|5.50[2.60|9.50|4.80|18.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.40 | 2.25]1.82 | 5.80 | 3.05 | 13.0 | 2.30 | 3.00 | 2.05 | 6.00
17:00|/ 4521 |RUM 1 |BOTOSANI HERMANNS. 2.35|3.25|3.15]|3.90 | 5.407.75| 10.0 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|4.50 | 3.25|2.15|7.25|2.25|10.0 | 1.95 | 2.65 | 2.55 | 3.20
17:30[11934,CIV KORHOGO MOUNA 3.45|3.05|2.15 1.47 | 2.50
17:30| 3641 |ARES |WASL AHLI 3.05|3.50|2.1514.80|3.35|8.50 | 5.80|2.70| 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|3.50 | 3.40|1.77 | 6.75] 1.65 | 4.90 | 1.40 | 1.60 | 2.00 | 1.65
17:45/3686 |JOR C |AL-AQABA FAISALY 9.50|5.201.2817.0|1.77|50.0 | 2.35|2.29|1.65|2.35|2.10(13.0 | 12.03.35|19.0| 1.35 | 2.95|1.90 | 2.15|5.40 | 1.32
18:00111709(BAH 1 |AL SHA.M. SITRA 3.15/3.25/2.205.20 | 3.50|9.00 | 6.75[1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]5.20 | 4.30[2.15|9.00|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.80 | 2.35 ] 2.85 | 2.20
18:00111712|BAH 1 |BAHRELC. NAJMA 2.65/3.30/2.50|4.30|4.10]8.00 | 7.50(2.11/1.65|2.70 | 2.45]4.00 | 3.25[1.87 | 6.25|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.55 | 1.85]2.20 | 2.10
18:00[11974 MALI1 |BAKARIDJ. BINGA 1.85]3.254.30 1.4712.50
18:00111999|MALI1 |O.CREAT. AFE 2.60|2.90|2.85 1.41|2.70
18:00| 3862 |ALG 1 |SETIF KABYLIE 2.10|2.75]4.103.50 | 6.00 | 6.75 | 11.0| 1.34 | 3.00 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.10 | 2.90 | 2.15 | 6.75] 2.60 | 10.5 | 2.45 | 3.25|2.60 | 4.30
18:00| 8506 |[UGA 1 |[EXPRESS URA SC 2.30|3.003.20 1.47 | 2.50
18:00| 8508 |malsc |HAMRUN SLIEMA 2.05|3.303.45]3.30|5.506.00|10.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.35|2.60|1.87 |5.90]2.30 | 9.00 | 1.75|2.30 | 2.05 | 3.05
19:00111935/CYP 2 |PEGIA SP.KITIOU 2.35]3.20]2.90 1.69|2.05|3.80
19:00| 4606 [HRV 1 |SLAVEN HNK GOR. 1.90|3.50|4.10)2.95|6.25|5.40|12.0]2.03 |1.70 | 2.75| 2.55|2.90 | 2.30 | 1.77 | 5.00| 2.30 | 10.0 | 1.70 | 2.05 [ 1.85 | 3.05
19:00| 5261 |CYP 1 |ARIS LIM. KARMIOT. 1.20/6.25|11.0[1.53|19.0]2.05|65.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00]|1.55|1.27]|1.30 | 2.60]3.35|19.0|2.15|2.35[1.22 | 5.70
19:00/5305|TUR 1 |BODRUM SIVASSPOR 2.25|3.35|3.25|3.60|5.40|7.25|10.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|3.70 | 3.00 | 1.97 | 6.75] 2.30 | 9.50 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.25 | 2.95
19:00/5319 | TUR 1 |KASIMPASA EYUPSPOR 2.25|3.40/3.2013.60|5.20|7.00|9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15/2.80[3.60 | 2.85[1.92|6.50]2.20 | 8.50|1.70 | 2.10|2.10 | 2.80
19:00|5331 [TUR 2 |ANKARAG. MANISA BB 1.568/3.90|5.20)2.30|7.75|3.50 | 16.0)2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]2.00 | 1.75]1.55|3.50|2.25| 10.5[1.58 | 1.90 [ 1.45 | 3.20
19:15| 2942 |QATLC|ARABI D. UMM SALAL 2.50|3.7012.35|3.90|3.60|7.25|6.75|2.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.10|3.30 | 2.70| 1.75 | 5.70 | 1.72 | 5.40 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.95 | 1.85




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full }wi i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FZthEla_Id o GtLEE:l;IIr(s;trvE:IIf Géﬁﬁj}é‘ﬁﬂf EcthTcarse E:-ail'; ,{%"?%
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | w1 | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eovas | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | ovros [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | overts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
19:30{11794DEUW |JENA W EINTR.F.W 22.0/11.5]1.05]|32.0|1.22]165.0|1.62|2.70|1.35|1.87|1.90|28.0 | 27.0 2.50(2.65|7.75|1.10
19:30/ 3071 |DEU 2 |HERTHA MUNSTER 1.63|3.80|5.70|2.45|8.50|4.10|18.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70|2.50|2.35|1.87|1.65|4.20|2.60 | 12.0|1.70 | 2.05] 1.65 | 3.90
19:30| 3072 |DEU 2 |KARLSRUH JAHN REG. 1.55]4.10(6.00]2.25]|9.50]3.50|20.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]|2.20|1.75]|1.60 | 3.80|2.60 | 12.0]1.70|2.05] 1.55| 3.90
19:30/ 3807 |ZAF 1 |AMAZULU ROYAL AM 2.10/3.10(3.503.45|5.90|6.75|11.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.00|2.85|2.05|6.50|2.55|9.50|2.05|2.85|2.40 | 3.70
20:00| 3101 |DEU 3 |DINA.DR. MANNHEIM 1.62|3.70|5.20]2.40|8.00|3.80|15.012.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.25|1.82|1.62|4.10|2.45|11.0|1.70 | 2.05| 1.57 | 3.60
20:00| 3222 |D 4NE |RW ERFURT VIK.BERL. 2.20|3.70|2.70|3.45|4.30|6.50|8.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.25|2.65|1.85|5.90|1.92 |6.50|1.62 | 1.97 | 1.95| 2.35
20:00| 3227 |D 4NE |HERTHA Z. CZ JENA 4.4014.10|1.60]6.25|2.30|11.0|3.60|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]5.70 |5.00]2.15|9.50| 1.55 | 3.50 | 1.52 | 1.87 | 2.80 | 1.47
20:00| 4532 |RUM 1 |DIN.BUC. CSMS IAsI 1.83|3.50|4.50]2.95|7.50|5.70 | 15.0]1.60| 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]3.30 | 2.45|1.90 | 6.25|2.80 | 13.0 | 2.05 | 2.70 | 2.10 | 4.40
20:00| 5543 DAN C |VIBORG BRABRAND (1:1) | 1.15|7.50|13.0|1.42|23.0|1.90|65.0|2.90|1.35|1.90|1.90|1.40|1.20|1.25|2.20|3.35|22.0|2.00 | 2.05|1.15|5.30
20:00| 8509 |CIV OL.SPORT LYS SASS. 3.10|3.00 | 2.35 1.41]2.70
20:30({11750 BELRA|DEIN.M21 L.LOU.M21 5.50|4.40|1.45|7.50(1.97]17.0|2.95|2.70|1.35|1.92 | 1.95|6.50 | 5.90 1.40|1.65|2.85|1.30
20:30{11924/BELRA|TEMSE M21 W.BEV.M21 7.75|5.40(1.28|11.0(1.65]37.0|2.25|2.70|1.35|1.87 | 1.90 | 9.00 | 9.00 1.62]1.82|3.50|1.20
20:30| 3191 |DE 4N |KICKER.E. TEUTON.05 1.85|3.80(3.35|2.75|5.10|4.70 | 9.00|2.25|1.50 | 2.20| 2.10|2.40 | 2.05]|1.62 |4.30|1.95|7.25]1.50 | 1.80 | 1.62 | 2.35
20:30| 3397 |[SWI 2 |S.LAUSAN. THUN 2.90|3.40|2.25]|4.70|3.60]8.50|6.502.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|4.10|3.40|1.87 |6.75|1.77 | 5.40 | 1.55 | 1.80 | 2.25 | 1.90
20:30| 3398 |[SWI 2 |SCHAFFAU. S.NYONNA. 1.90|3.45|3.80|2.95|5.60|4.90|10.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.55|2.15]|1.67 |4.40|2.10|8.00|1.58 | 1.85]|1.72| 2.65
20:30| 5140 |FRA 3 |BOULOGNE VILLEFRA. 1.95|3.30|3.80]3.10|6.25|5.90 | 11.0| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|3.45|2.50]1.92 |6.00|2.55 | 10.5]1.95|2.60]|2.15 | 3.60
20:30| 5141 |FRA 3 |BOURG P. VERSAILL. 2.95|3.00(2.45]5.004.10]9.00|8.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|5.90|4.50|2.30|9.50]|2.20|7.25|2.00 |2.85|3.20 | 2.70
20:30| 5142 |FRA 3 |CHATEAUR. AUBAGNE 2.40/3.00|3.00|4.00|5.10]8.00|9.50|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.70 | 3.45|2.15|7.25]2.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.80 | 3.40
20:30{ 5143 |FRA 3 |DIJON SOCHAUX 2.25|3.15|3.15]3.70|5.40]7.25|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.20 | 3.10]2.05|6.75]|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65|2.40 | 3.20
20:30| 5144 [FRA 3 |[NANCY ORLEANS 2.20|3.20|3.20]3.60|5.30]7.00|9.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.80|2.95|1.97|6.50|2.25|9.00|1.87 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.05
20:30{ 5145 |FRA 3 |PAR.13AT. NIMES 2.65|2.90|2.80]4.50|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|5.10|3.60|2.25|7.50]|2.35|8.50|2.00 (2.85|2.90 | 3.10
21:00{11751BELRA|MOLEN.M21 LIEGE M21 1.95(4.10|2.90|2.80|4.40|4.80|7.75]|4.10|1.15|1.42|1.60|2.05 | 2.00 1.18(1.2211.32|1.57
21:00/11862 EN123 [FULAM M21 DERBY M21 1.30(5.30|7.25|1.67|9.50]2.30|32.0|3.20|1.25|1.65|1.75]|1.40 | 1.32 1.52/1.62|1.18|2.95
21:00{11863|EN123 [NORW.M21 MIDDL.M21 1.85[4.00|3.20|2.65|4.90|4.70 | 8.50(2.90 | 1.30|1.80 | 1.85]|2.15|1.97 1.35[1.47|1.42]1.95
21:00{11864/ EN123 |LEEDS M21 BLACK.M21 1.85[4.00|3.202.65|4.90|4.708.50(2.90(1.30|1.80|1.85|2.15|1.97 1.35[1.471.4211.95
21:00111927/[EN123 |W.HAM M21 STOKE M21 1.3015.30(7.25|1.67 |9.50|2.30|32.0/2.90|1.30|1.70|1.80]1.45|1.32 1.601.77 1 1.20 | 3.20
21:00{1603 |NLD 1 |ZWOLLE WILLEM II 2.00|3.40|3.90]3.20|5.90]6.25|12.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|3.50|2.65|1.90|6.25]|2.55|11.0]1.92 |2.55|2.20 | 3.60
21:00{1621 INLD 2 |DE GRAFS. CAMBUUR 2.25|3.40/2.90|3.50|4.70]|6.25|8.502.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|3.00|2.55|1.72|5.30|1.82 | 6.50|1.53 | 1.75| 1.85 | 2.20
21:00|/ 1622 NLD 2 |EINDHOVEN VVV VENLO 1.8713.70|3.35]2.85|5.30|5.20|9.50|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|2.80 |2.25]|1.75|4.90|2.10 | 9.00 | 1.72 | 2.05] 1.82 | 2.75
21:00/ 1623 INLD 2 |DEN BOSCH PSVII 1.63[3.90(4.7012.40|7.00|3.70|14.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|1.97 |1.7711.50 | 3.50|2.15 | 10.0 | 1.45 | 1.65]1.42| 2.70
21:00/1624 |NLD 2 |VITESSE UTRECH.II 1.72|3.50 |4.7012.60|7.00|4.20 | 13.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.25|1.92|1.60 | 4.10|2.20 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.97 | 1.57 | 3.05
21:00{1625 |NLD 2 |RODA DORDRECHT 1.90|3.90|3.15]2.85|4.90|4.90|8.50|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00]|2.30 |2.10]1.60 |4.20|1.80 |6.75]|1.40 | 1.60]1.55|2.10
21:00/1626 |NLD 2 |0SS AJAX Il 2.45|3.60|2.45|3.80|3.80]|7.25|7.25|2.15|1.55|2.35|/2.15|3.30|2.75|1.77|5.60|1.77 | 5.60|1.50 | 1.72| 1.95 | 1.95
21:00/1629 |NLD 2 |TELSTAR HELMOND 1.60|3.80|5.20)2.35|7.75]|3.60 | 16.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.102.05 | 1.77 | 1.55|3.50|2.25|10.5|1.55 | 1.90 | 1.47 | 3.20
21:00/1630 |[NLD 2 |DEN HAAG MvV 1.53|4.00|5.60]2.20|8.503.35|17.012.70|1.40|2.00|2.001.82 | 1.62|1.47 |3.25|2.25|11.0|1.50 | 1.70 | 1.37 | 3.05
21:00/1631 |NLD 2 |EXCELSIOR VOLENDAM 1.80(3.90|3.45|2.70|5.10|4.50 | 8.50]2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.15|1.97 | 1.57 | 4.10|1.90 | 7.25|1.40 | 1.62 | 1.50 | 2.20
21:00/1632 NLD 2 |AZ ALK.II EMMEN 3.15|3.45|2.10|5.10|3.25]8.50|5.80|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|4.20|3.70|1.90|7.00|1.70 | 5.00 | 1.53 | 1.75 | 2.35 | 1.77
21:00| 1823 BEL 2 |SERAING LA LOUV. 3.8013.45[1.90|5.60|2.95|10.5|5.30|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|5.40 | 4.50|2.15|9.00|1.72 | 4.70 | 1.65 | 1.95|2.80 | 1.77
21:00(1824 |BEL 2 |WAAS.BEV. LIERSE K. 1.90|3.45(3.8012.95|5.60|5.30| 10.5]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.85|2.25]|1.75|4.90|2.25|9.00 | 1.70 | 2.05] 1.82 | 2.90
21:00{ 3901 |MAR 1 |HASSAN.A. FUS RABAT 4.50]3.30|1.80|7.50|2.90]|15.0|5.60|1.47 |2.50|5.00|3.50]8.50|7.25]|2.85|12.0|1.87 | 6.00|2.20 | 2.90 |4.90 | 2.20
21:00| 5113 |FRA 2 |AMIENS LAVAL 2.35|3.30/3.10]3.80|5.20]7.75|10.0|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.05|4.00|3.20|2.10|7.00]|2.25|9.50|1.85|2.45|2.40 | 3.00
21:00| 5114 |FRA 2 |BASTIA GUINGAMP 2.50|3.15|3.00|4.20|5.10]8.50|10.0|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.25|4.60 | 3.45|2.20|7.25]|2.25|10.0|1.92 |2.65|2.65 | 3.10
21:00| 5115 |FRA 2 |CLERMONT RODEZ 2.45|3.40(2.85|3.90(4.70]|7.75|/9.00|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.60|3.80|3.20|1.90|6.50|2.05|7.00|1.60|1.95|2.15|2.45
21:00/5116 |[FRA 2 |PAU AJACCIO 1.65|3.60|6.00]2.60|10.5|4.80|22.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.203.00|2.15|1.80|5.40|2.85|13.0|2.00 |2.60|1.92|5.70
21:00| 5119 |FRA 2 |TROYES MARTIGUES 1.50]4.00(7.25]|2.30|14.013.70|28.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]|2.65|1.90]|1.70 | 4.40]3.35|15.0|2.20|2.70|1.72 | 6.25
21:15[11925BELRA|WEST.M21 S.GIL.M21 3.45|3.90|1.80]5.10|2.70]8.50|4.502.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 4.00 | 3.80 1.40|1.62]2.20|1.50
21:15/ 3399 |ISWI 2 |XAMAX AARAU 2.50|3.702.35]13.903.60]|7.25|6.75|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|3.30 | 2.70|1.75|5.70|1.72 | 5.40 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.95 | 1.85
21:30/1057 |ITA2 |PISA BARI 2.10]3.35|3.60|3.40|5.60|6.75|11.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]3.60|2.80|1.97 |6.50]|2.45|10.0]|1.87|2.50|2.25 | 3.35
21:30/ 1141 |ITA3A |VICENZA TRENTO 1.60|3.45|6.00]2.50|10.5|4.30|20.0|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|3.10 | 2.05|1.77 | 5.40| 3.10 | 15.0 | 2.25 | 2.85| 1.92 | 6.00
21:30{ 1142 |ITA3A |RENATE PRO VERC. 2.15|3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80]|7.00|10.5|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.20 | 3.05|2.15|7.00|2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.10
21:30|1161 |ITA3B |PINETO RIMINI 2.40|3.00|3.00]4.00|5.10]8.00|9.50|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.50|3.40|2.15|7.25]|2.30 | 9.50|2.00 | 2.85|2.65 | 3.30
21:30(11749 BELRA|KORTR.M21 LIER.M21 1.53/4.30(4.80|2.15|6.7513.35|15.0]2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00]1.82 | 1.62 1.47 1 1.67 |1.37 | 2.75
21:30{11791|SP3 2 |ANTEQUERA  |CEUTA 2.30|3.20|3.00]3.705.10]7.25|9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 3.05
21:30[11795/SP3 1 |OSASUN.II BARCEL.II 2.75|3.302.40]4.60|3.80]8.50|7.25|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|4.30|3.45|2.00|6.50]|1.90|6.25|1.63 |2.00|2.40|2.15
21:30/1181 |ITA3C |ALTAMURA AVELLINO 4.40|3.35/1.80|7.25|2.90|14.0|5.50|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|7.50|6.75]|2.80 |11.0|1.87 |6.00|2.15|2.80]|4.50 | 2.10
21:30{11926/ BEL1W|GENK W GENT W 1.37 14.50 | 7.00
21:30{12224 WELC |TREFELIN NEWP. C. 2.20]3.70|2.70|3.40 | 4.20]5.90 | 8.00|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]2.70 | 2.40| 1.70 | 5.10 | 1.77 | 5.90 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.72 | 1.97
21:30|3061 |DEU 1 |FREIBURG WOLFSBURG 2.30|3.50|3.30]3.705.40]7.25|10.0|1.95|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.70 | 3.00|1.93 |6.75]|2.25|9.50|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.10 | 2.85
21:30| 4038 [ESP 2 |ALMERIA MIRANDES 1.67 13.60(5.70]2.60|9.00|4.80|19.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]|2.95|2.10]1.80 |5.40|2.85|13.0]2.00|2.55]1.85|5.10
21:30| 5147 |FRA 3 |LE MANS VALENCI. 2.00|3.25|3.70|3.20|6.00]|6.00|11.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.50 | 2.65]1.92|6.00|2.55 | 10.5|1.95 | 2.60 | 2.20 | 3.60
21:45/1006 |ITA1 |EMPOLI TORINO 2.7013.10|3.00|4.60|5.20]9.50 | 10.0| 1.47 | 2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90 | 5.50 | 3.90 | 2.40 | 8.50 | 2.40 | 10.0 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.30 | 3.60
21:45/1813 |BEL 1 |MECHELEN ANTWERP 2.40/3.40|2.95|3.80|4.80]7.50|9.50|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55|3.60 | 3.00|1.88|6.25]|1.95|7.00|1.58|1.90 | 2.05 | 2.45
21:45|2377 |SCO 2 |LIVINGST. PARTICK 2.40|3.15]2.90|3.90|4.90|7.75|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.10 | 3.25|2.10 | 7.00| 2.20 | 8.50 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.55 | 2.95
21:45| 2521 WAL C|HAVERFOR. LLANELLI 1.3514.50(8.50]1.90|16.0|2.60 | 35.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|1.82|1.50]|1.45|3.20|3.10 | 18.0|1.95|2.15]1.37 | 5.10
21:45|2651 |NIR 1 |CRUSADERS |GLENTORAN 2.95|3.25|2.30]4.90|3.70]9.00|7.25]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.10 | 3.99]2.15|8.50|1.97 | 6.75|1.80 | 2.40 | 2.85 | 2.35
21:45| 5041 |FRA 1 |TOULOUSE ST.ETIEN. 1.45]4.70|8.00]2.15]|15.013.20 | 35.0|2.08 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|2.15|1.70]|1.60 | 3.80| 3.15| 16.0 | 1.95|2.30 | 1.55 | 5.60
22:00{11852FR1W |ST.ETIEW PSGW 14.0]7.50(1.13
22:00[11975/GIB 1 |LYNXFC MANCH.62 5.90|4.10|1.50]9.00|2.15]20.0|3.20|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|7.00|6.75]|2.55|11.0|1.52|3.40|1.60 | 1.95|3.50 | 1.42
22:00|2106 [ENG 2 |DERBY PORTSMOU. 2.1013.35/3.60]|3.40|5.60]6.75|11.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|3.60|2.80|1.97 |6.50]|2.45|10.0|1.87 |2.50|2.25|3.35
22:00| 4006 |[ESP 1 |VALLADOL. VALENCIA 3.20|3.10|2.40|5.60|4.00]10.5|8.50|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60]6.50 | 5.20|2.45|10.0]2.20 | 7.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 2.80
00:00|1342 BOL 1 |R.TOMAY. AURORA 3.10|3.30|2.20]5.10|3.50]9.00|6.501.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.90 |4.10]2.05|8.00|1.87 | 6.25|1.70 | 2.15|2.75 | 2.05
00:00| 1431 |ARG 1 |BARRACAS LANUS 5.50|3.45|1.72]19.50|2.75]|20.0|5.20|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90| 11.0{9.00 | 3.40 | 13.0|1.90 | 6.00 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 6.50 | 2.25
00:00| 1432 /ARG 1 |ESTUDIAN. ARGEN.JR. 2.15|3.20|3.70|3.50|6.00]7.00|12.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.45|4.10|3.00|2.10|7.00]|2.60 | 11.0]2.05 | 2.85|2.50 | 3.90
00:55/1343 |BOL 1 |BOLIVAR UN.VINTO 1.10{9.00 | 16.0]1.30|25.0|1.70 | 65.013.20|1.30 | 1.73|1.801.35|1.13|1.22 | 2.10| 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.20 | 2.30 | 1.10 | 5.90
02:15/1433 /ARG 1 |BANFIELD SARMIENTO 2.3013.10|3.40|3.80|5.70]7.75|10.5| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90 | 4.60 | 3.45|2.25|7.50 | 2.60 | 10.0 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.85 | 4.10
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02:15|1435 |ARG 1 |S.LORENZO TIGRE 2.05|3.05|3.80]3.40|6.25]|6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.85|2.05|6.50|2.60 | 10.5]2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.50
02:30| 1344 BOL 1 |N.POTOSI ORIENTE 1.25|5.80(9.00]1.62|15.0]2.15|40.02.90|1.35|/1.90|1.90]|1.45|1.30]1.30|2.40|2.75|18.0|1.75|1.85]1.18 | 3.99
06:00| 4672 AUS 1 |WELLINGT. MACARTHUR 2.25|3.35/2.95|3.60|4.80]6.50|9.00/2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|3.25|2.65|1.82|5.90|1.92|6.75|1.60 | 1.90 | 1.95 | 2.45
07:50{12636/AUS1 |SYDN.W.W WES.UTD.W 3.90|3.90(1.70|5.60 | 2.50]10.0|4.00|2.25|1.50 |2.20 | 2.10|4.70 | 4.40|2.10|7.75]|1.60 | 3.90|1.52 | 1.82|2.60 | 1.55
08:00| 4673 |AUS 1 |SYDNEY WEST.UTD. 1.53|4.00|5.60]2.20|8.503.35|17.012.70| 1.40|2.00|2.00|1.82 | 1.62|1.47 |3.25|2.25|11.0|1.50 | 1.70 | 1.37 | 3.05
09:00[12650 AUS1 |BRISB.R.W CC MAR.W 1.85]3.70|3.40]2.80|5.30|5.10|9.50| 1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|2.75|2.15]|1.70 | 4.70| 2.05 | 7.25|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.75 | 2.65
10:30/ 3663 |IND 1 |AIZAWL RAJASTHAN 1.80]3.50(4.20]2.75|6.25|4.50 | 10.5|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.35|2.00]|1.62 |4.30|2.15|9.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.65| 2.85
10:30| 3683 |BANPL|MOHAMM.D. ABAHANI 1.48|4.10|6.25]2.10|10.0|3.15|22.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.97 | 1.62|1.55|3.45|2.55|13.0|1.63 | 1.98 | 1.45| 3.80
10:30| 3684 |BANPL|DHAKA W. BANGL.P. 7.50|4.60|1.37|13.0]1.90]33.0/2.60|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]9.50 | 9.50|2.75|16.0|1.42|3.10]1.75|2.05|4.20 | 1.35
10:35/4674 |AUS 1 |SYDNEY W. BRISBANE 1.80|3.60|4.00]2.75|5.90|4.50 | 10.0]2.70|1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|2.15|1.97 | 1.57 | 4.10|2.05|7.75|1.42 | 1.65| 1.50 | 2.40
10:45112643 AUS1 |SYDNEY W JETS W 1.703.90|4.002.50|5.80|4.00|10.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.25|1.92]1.60 | 3.99|2.15|9.00 | 1.60 | 1.95]1.57 | 2.75
11:00| 4523 |ROM 2 |AFUMATI STEAUA 3.00|3.202.30]5.10|3.70]9.50|7.25|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.70 | 4.30| 2.20 | 9.00 | 2.00 | 6.75| 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.05 | 2.45
11:00| 4524 |ROM 2 |VIITOR.S. BIHOR OR. 2.20/3.20|3.20|3.60|5.30]7.00|9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.90 | 3.00|2.00 | 6.75]2.25|9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.15
11:00| 4525 |ROM 2 |CHINDLT. CSIKSZER. 3.50|3.25|2.05]|5.90|3.35]|10.5|6.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|6.00 | 5.10]2.45]|9.50|1.92 | 6.25|1.95 | 2.60 | 3.45 | 2.25
11:00| 4526 |[ROM 2 |UNIREA U. FOCSANI 2.05|3.25|3.50]3.35|/5.90]6.00|10.5|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|3.60|2.75]|1.92|6.25]|2.45|9.50|1.95|2.60|2.25 | 3.45
11:00| 4529 |ROM 2 VOLUNTARI DUMBRAV. 1.45]3.90|7.50]2.15]|14.0|3.40|32.0|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|2.45|1.80]|1.62|4.10]3.35|22.0]|2.20|2.65]|1.62 | 6.25
11:00| 4539 |[ROM 2 |MUSCELUL FC ARGES 11.0[4.50{1.30]20.0|1.85|45.0/2.70|1.72|2.00|3.50|2.85|18.0|18.013.70 | 27.0|1.55 | 3.70 | 2.75|2.90 | 9.00 | 1.52




